

RCA 61078/16

RAMESH CHAND

Vs.

VIKRANT SINGH (NOW DESEASED),THROUGH LR,S

30.11.2017

Present : None for appellant.

Counsel for respondent.

Be awaited.

(Vandana Chauhan)

Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC

Delhi/30.11.2017

At 1.15 pm

Present : Sh. Anand Prakash, counsel for appellant.

Proxy counsel for respondent.

At joint request, put up for arguments on **27.03.2018**.

(Vandana Chauhan)

Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC

Delhi/30.11.2017