

RCA. 61078/16
RAMESH CHAND
Vs.
VIKRANT SINGH (NOW
DESEASED),THROUGH LR,

21.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Appellant in person

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 04.12.2018

(Reader)
21.08.2018