

RCA 61078/16
RAMESH CHAND
Vs.
VIKRANT SINGH (NOW
DESEASED),THROUGH LR,S

04.12.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Aggarwal Counsel for respondant
As requested, Put up for purpose fixed on 11.03.2019

(Reader)
04.12.2018