

RCA No. 61078/16
Ramesh Chand Vs. Vikrant Singh

01.10.2022.

Present: Sh. Anand Parkash alongwith Sh. Sanjay, Ld.
Counsels for appellant
Sh. Rajiv Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for arguments on 26.11.2022 at **2.00 PM.**

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/01.10.2022