

RCA DJ 61078/16
RAMESH CHAND
Vs.
VIKRANT SINGH

18.03.2023

Present: Sh. Sanjay, Ld. Proxy Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Sanjay Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Case is at the stage of arguments, however, Ld. Main
Counsel for appellant is not available today.

Put up for arguments as last and final opportunity on
15.04.2023 at 2 PM.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/18.03.2023