

RCA DJ 61078/16

RAMESH CHAND Vs. VIKRANT SINGH

04.03.2024

Present: Sh. Anand Prakash, Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Sh. Sanjay Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Part argument heard.

Put up for remaining arguments on **29.04.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/04.03.2024