

RCA DJ 61078/16

RAMESH CHAND Vs. VIKRANT SINGH (NOW DECEASED),
THROUGH LRS

16.02.2026

Present: None for parties.

Record perused. Certain clarifications are required.

Matter be put up on **06.03.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/16.02.2026